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2 Mile Results

Elias Rojas

Ty Alles

Brian Shepherd
Robert Martin
Kirstin Hegelein (F)
Daric Weimer

Sara Weimer (F)
Elizabeth Smith (F)
Chad Kline
Janessy Pebney (F)
Julie Hanna (F)
Danielle Sitts (F)
Donette Nelson (F)
Sharon Rohrer (F)

Time
9:38
10:36
10:57
11:41
11:45
13:11
18:43
23:10
24:38
25:14
29:20
30:52
30:52
33:41

Secret Agents of Kindness Runs
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1 Mile Results

Corbin Keen

Jordi Reyes

Riley Champion (F)
Jazmyn Smith (F)
Madisyn Huff (F)
Zachary Huff

Pedro Araiza

Alyssa Banda (F)
Tiffany Franklin (F)
Alondra Avaiza (F)
Vanessa Sandoval (F)
Matt Trinklein
Ariana Paulino (F)
Makenna Nichols (F)
Andrea Weaver (F)
Mikayla Nichols (F)
Lizbeth Paulino (F)

Time
6:38
6:45
6:52
6:57
7:04
8:08
8:59
9:02
9:05
9:14
9:25
9:47
9:54
10:11
10:40
10:57
11:11
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¥ Mile Results

Jaylun Shaffer

Lucy Martin (F)
Laine Martin (F)
Devon Bartlett
Dayana Guzman (F)
Sam West

Mason Taylor
Yahir Reyes

Taryn Brimhall (F)
Kali Koontz (F)
Tristin Newcomer
Harrison Dunlap
Alonso Murillo
Kaylie Ratliff (F)
Carson Hamman
Tori Hamman (F)
Karina Sandoval (F)
Isabel Olvera (F)
Halle Barrientos (F)
Hailey Kirkpatrick (F)
Kirstyn Huff (F)
Mya Leamon (F)
Pedro Araiza
Alondra Araiza (F)
Diana Macias (F)
Michael Banda
Payton Franklin
Tony Long (F)
Bethany Trinklein (F)
Delaney Garrett (F)

Time

3:46
3:55
3:57
4:08
4:10
4:13
4:18
4:19
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:38
4:43
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:57
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:27
5:32
5:35
5:39
5:43
5:48
5:50
5:52
6:28
8:21



