

Secret Agents of Kindness Runs

Place	<u>2 Mile Results</u>	Time	Place	<u>1 Mile Results</u>	Time	Place	<u>½ Mile Results</u>	Time
1	Elias Rojas	9:38	1	Corbin Keen	6:38	1	Jaylun Shaffer	3:46
2	Ty Alles	10:36	2	Jordi Reyes	6:45	2	Lucy Martin (F)	3:55
3	Brian Shepherd	10:57	3	Riley Champion (F)	6:52	3	Laine Martin (F)	3:57
4	Robert Martin	11:41	4	Jazmyn Smith (F)	6:57	4	Devon Bartlett	4:08
5	Kirstin Hegelein (F)	11:45	5	Madisyn Huff (F)	7:04	5	Dayana Guzman (F)	4:10
6	Daric Weimer	13:11	6	Zachary Huff	8:08	6	Sam West	4:13
7	Sara Weimer (F)	18:43	7	Pedro Araiza	8:59	7	Mason Taylor	4:18
8	Elizabeth Smith (F)	23:10	8	Alyssa Banda (F)	9:02	8	Yahir Reyes	4:19
9	Chad Kline	24:38	9	Tiffany Franklin (F)	9:05	9	Taryn Brimhall (F)	4:27
10	Janessy Pebney (F)	25:14	10	Alondra Avaiza (F)	9:14	10	Kali Koontz (F)	4:29
11	Julie Hanna (F)	29:20	11	Vanessa Sandoval (F)	9:25	11	Tristin Newcomer	4:30
12	Danielle Sitts (F)	30:52	12	Matt Trinklein	9:47	12	Harrison Dunlap	4:38
13	Donette Nelson (F)	30:52	13	Ariana Paulino (F)	9:54	13	Alonso Murillo	4:43
14	Sharon Rohrer (F)	33:41	14	Makenna Nichols (F)	10:11	14	Kaylie Ratliff (F)	4:47
			15	Andrea Weaver (F)	10:40	15	Carson Hamman	4:48
			16	Mikayla Nichols (F)	10:57	16	Tori Hamman (F)	4:49
			17	Lizbeth Paulino (F)	11:11	17	Karina Sandoval (F)	4:57
						18	Isabel Olvera (F)	5:02
						19	Halle Barrientos (F)	5:03
						20	Hailey Kirkpatrick (F)	5:04
						21	Kirstyn Huff (F)	5:27
						22	Mya Leamon (F)	5:32
						23	Pedro Araiza	5:35
						24	Alondra Araiza (F)	5:39
						25	Diana Macias (F)	5:43
						26	Michael Banda	5:48
						27	Payton Franklin	5:50
						28	Tony Long (F)	5:52
						29	Bethany Trinklein (F)	6:28
						30	Delaney Garrett (F)	8:21